GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings
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DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

BCIB Meeting
Wednesday, October 14, 2015
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Kiana Royster

PLEASE SIGN IN
BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature Email Address Member
Jatinder Khokhar aﬁm&bﬂ‘ jatinder khokhar@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee / _ i timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Gilbert Davidson . WM gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Al;lar Singh Amar.singh@dc.gov X
Rodney George A . rodney.george@dc.gov X
Shavon Turner i%@"”ghavont.tumer@dc.qov X
Robert Spriggs _(?ﬂ@/@?ﬂ—gobert.spriq%@dc.qov
Robert Simpkins Wﬂoben.simpkins@dc.qov X
Shavon Turner Shavont.turner@dc.gov | X
Charles Taylor j/Jﬁﬁ% Charles.taylor4@dc.gov X
W} Kiana.royster@dc.gov X
oy




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

Print Name Address Date
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